
STARTERS

Fruit Display

Trio Dip Display 

Vegetable Eggrolls 

Cheesy Chicken Lips 

Charcuterie Display 

Chicken Fingers

Chicken Pimento Biscuits 

BBQ Pork or Chicken Slider Bar 

PER GUEST

$2.50

$4.50

$3.50

$5.00

$6.00

$5.50

$8.75

$9.50

ENTRÉE MAINS

Chicken Fingers 

Sliced Roasted Turkey

Pulled Rotisserie Chicken 

Chicken Piccata

Chicken Marsala

Pulled BBQ Pork

Herb Encrusted Pork Tenderloin  

Stuffed Pork Lion

Lemon Caper Salmon 

Mango Salsa Mahi  

Prime Rib

Smoked Turkey

Beef Brisket

Marinated Short Rib

Carving Station 

Our Chef on site to cut and serve your

guests. 

PER GUEST

$7.50

$9.50

$8.00

$7.25

$7.50

$8.25

$9.25

$10.25

$9.00

$9.75

$25.00

$10.00

$23.00

$20.00

$200.0

0 

SIDES

Creamed Spinach 

Southern Green Beans 

Sautéed Green Beans

Vegetable Stir-fry 

Cole Slaw

Southern Baked Beans

Cornbread Stuffing 

Potato Salad

Mac & Cheese

Yukon Mashed Potato

Rice

Add on a Mac and Cheese or Mashed

Potato Sides Bar 

PER GUEST

$2.25

$2.50

$4.25

$4.00

$2.25

$2.25

$2.75

$2.50

$3.75

$3.75

$2.50

$4.00

DIPS

Roasted Red Pepper Hummus (v)

Buffalo Chicken

Queso (v)

Tomato Basil Caprese (v)

Spinach & Artichoke (v)

Pimento Cheese(v) 

Beer Cheese (v)

PER GUEST

$3.25

$3.50

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$4.00

SALADS

Market

Caesar

Seasonal 

 

PER GUEST

$3.00

$3.25

$3.50

Cherry Street Vickery  
Home of Rick Tanner's catering services

Prices are subject to change due to seasonality and availability. These prices
do not include fees, gratuities, or taxes. Catering orders require one month's
notice.  



RENTALS 
(FLAT FEE/PER PERSON)

Upgraded Plastic Plates &

Silverware

Melamine Plates, Real Silver, &

Napkin

China Plates, Real Silver, & Napkin

Bartender for four hours of service

Glassware

Bar Trailer with bar package

Bar Trailer without bar package 

PER GUEST

$2.75

$5.00




$6.50

$125

$3.50

$900

$1200 

OFFSITE N/A BEVERAGES

Water Station

Tea & Water Station

Soda, Tea, & Water Station 

PER GUEST

$1.50

$3.00

$4.00

OFFSITE BAR PACKAGES
PLEASE SEE BAR PACKAGES MENU 

Bar Extras (Cups, straws, ice,

garnishes)

Champagne Toast 

CSB Beer & 2 Wine Varietals

CSB Beer, 2 Wine Varietals, & 2

Custom Cocktails

CSB Beer,  2 Wine Varietals,

Sparkling Wine, & 2 Custom

Cocktails. 

Customizable for your needs! 

PER GUEST

$5.50

$10

$30

$40

$60

Brownies 

Cookie Assortment 

Fruit & Chocolate Bite Display

Dessert Assortment

Lava Cakes

 

PER GUEST

$1.75

$3.00

$3.00

$4.25

$8.50

DESSERTS

TACO BUFFET BAR

Build your own tacos. 

Queso Appetizer

Choice of 2 meats; red chili chicken,

carnitas, or chimichurri beef. 

Side Items of beans and rice. 

Tortillas.

 Choice of 4 toppings; salsa, Pico de

Gallo,  shredded lettuce, sour cream,

chipotle sauce, shredded cheese,

diced tomatoes, slaw. 

Add on Gaucamole  

PER GUEST

$28.00

$6.00

Cherry Street Vickery 
Home of Rick Tanner's catering services

Prices are subject to change due to seasonality and availability. These prices
do not include fees, gratuities, or taxes. Catering orders require one month's
notice.  


