HOME OF RICK TANNER'S CATERING SERVICES

Prices are subject to change due to seasonality and availability. These prices do not include fees, gratuities, or taxes. Catering orders require one month's notice.



STARTERS

	PER GUEST
Fruit Display	\$2.50
Trio Dip Display	\$4.50
Vegetable Eggrolls	\$3.50
Cheesy Chicken Lips	\$5.00
Charcuterie Display	\$6.00
Chicken Fingers	\$5.50
Chicken Pimento Biscuits	\$8.75
BBQ Pork or Chicken Slider Bar	\$9.50

ENTRÉE MAINS

	PER GUEST
Chicken Fingers	\$7.50
Sliced Roasted Turkey	\$9.50
Pulled Rotisserie Chicken	\$8.00
Chicken Piccata	\$7.25
Chicken Marsala	\$7.50
Pulled BBQ Pork	\$8.25
Herb Encrusted Pork Tenderloin	\$9.25
Stuffed Pork Lion	\$10.25
Lemon Caper Salmon	\$9.00
Mango Salsa Mahi	\$9.75
Prime Rib	\$25.00
Smoked Turkey	\$10.00
Beef Brisket	\$23.00
Marinated Short Rib	\$20.00
Carving Station	\$200.0
Our Chef on site to cut and serve your	0
quests.	

DIPS

	PER GUEST
Roasted Red Pepper Hummus (v)	\$3.25
Buffalo Chicken	\$3.50
Queso (v)	\$3.00
Tomato Basil Caprese (v)	\$4.00
Spinach & Artichoke (v)	\$4.00
Pimento Cheese(v)	\$3.00
Beer Cheese (v)	\$4.00
• •	

SALADS

	•
	PER GUEST
Market	\$3.00
Caesar	\$3.25
Seasonal	\$3.50
SIDES	

	PER GUEST
Creamed Spinach	\$2.25
Southern Green Beans	\$2.50
Sautéed Green Beans	\$4.25
Vegetable Stir-fry	\$4.00
Cole Slaw	\$2.25
Southern Baked Beans	\$2.25
Cornbread Stuffing	\$2.75
Potato Salad	\$2.50
Mac & Cheese	\$3.75
Yukon Mashed Potato	\$3.75
Rice	\$2.50
Add on a Mac and Cheese or Mashed	\$4.00
Potato Sides Bar	

Cherry Street Vickery

HOME OF RICK TANNER'S CATERING SERVICES

Prices are subject to change due to seasonality and availability. These prices do not include fees, gratuities, or taxes. Catering orders require one month's notice.



TACO BUFFET BAR

	PER GUEST		PER GUEST
Build your own tacos.	\$28.00	Water Station	\$1.50
Queso Appetizer		Tea & Water Station	\$3.00
Choice of 2 meats; red chili ch	icken,	Soda, Tea, & Water Station	\$4.00
carnitas, or chimichurri beef.			
Side Items of beans and rice.		OFFSITE BAR PAC	KAGES

Tortillas.

Choice of 4 toppings; salsa, Pico de	
Gallo, shredded lettuce, sour cream,	
chipotle sauce, shredded cheese,	
diced tomatoes, slaw.	
Add on Gaucamole	\$6.00

DESSERTS

	PER GUEST
Brownies	\$1.75
Cookie Assortment	\$3.00
Fruit & Chocolate Bite Display	\$3.00
Dessert Assortment	\$4.25
Lava Cakes	\$8.50
Euva Canes	



3.00 4.00

OFFSITE N/A BEVERAGES

OFFSITE BAR PACKAGES PLEASE SEE BAR PACKAGES MENU

	PER GUEST
Bar Extras (Cups, straws, ice,	\$5.50
garnishes)	
Champagne Toast	\$10
CSB Beer & 2 Wine Varietals	\$30
CSB Beer, 2 Wine Varietals, & 2	\$40
Custom Cocktails	
CSB Beer, 2 Wine Varietals,	\$60
Sparkling Wine, & 2 Custom	
Cocktails.	
Customizable for your needs!	
RENTALS (FLAT FEE/PER PERSON)	
	DED CHECK

	PER GUEST
Upgraded Plastic Plates &	\$2.75
Silverware	\$5.00
Melamine Plates, Real Silver, &	
Napkin	\$6.50
China Plates, Real Silver, & Napkin	\$125
Bartender for four hours of service	\$3.50
Glassware	\$900
Bar Trailer with bar package	\$1200
Bar Trailer without bar package	